Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Who is appointed as custodian of Bait-ul-Mal by Hazrat Umer (RA)?

How many categories of peoples are entitled to receive Zakat?

Hazrat Talha ibn Ubaidullah was distinguished companion of Holy Prophet (PBUH). What was

his surname?

after demise of Hazrat Khadijah (RA) with whom Prophet(SAW) married:

Name the Book that was revealed on Hazrat Daood (A.S)?

To which tribe Hazrat Saad ibn Abi Waqgqas (R.A) did belong?

Who was the first translator of the Holy Quran into Urdu?

Which method is used to prove the correctness of the Sanad of Hadis?

At how many places of Quran the orders of the payment of zakat are mentioned?

Shaddad was the famous King of:

Youm-e- Nahar is also called

Faisal Masque of Islamabad is the biggest mosque in Pakistan. It was opened for public in:

When was Rabia Basry (RB) born?

Name the first wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)?

On which son's birth, Hazrat Abdul Mutlib (R.A) Slaughtered 100 camels?

Answers Choice

A. Abdullah bin Argam (RA)
B. Abdullah bin Umer (RA)

C. Abdullah bin Abbas (RA)
D. Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)

6
7
.8
. None of these

. Abu Muhammad
. Abu Abdullah
Abu Khuzaifa
Abu Umais

Hazrat Hafsa R.A

. Hazrat Sawda R.A

Hazrat Umm-e-Habeeba R.A
Hazrat Safia R.A

Injeel

Torait

Zuboor

None of these

Banu Aos

. Banu Khazraj
Banu Zuhra
Banu Khuza

. Moulana Shah Rafiuddin Muhaddi
. Moulana Maudoodi

Moulana Abu al Kalam Azad
None of the above

Riwayat
Isma-ur-Rijjal
Dirayat
Musnad

82
83
84
85

. Bani Israel

. Bani Samood
Bani Hood
Bani Aad

DOoW» DOWr DOmr DOWr DOEP» DO®P» 00U 0U0Wr OOE»

. 10th of Zil Hajj
. 11th of Zil Hajj
. 12th of Zil Hajj
None of these

1977
1983
1987
1992

80 AH
858&nbsp;AH
95&nbsp;AH

. 100&nbsp;AH

Hazrat Saarah

Hazrat Haajirah
Hazrat Aasia
. None of these

. Zubair
. Abbas
C. Abu Talib
D. Abdullah

W» DOW > DOW» DOWH> DOW>



16

17

18

19

20

Sadagq e Eid ul Fitr has been proclaimed in the year.

Which sahabi was titled as Saif-ul-Allah?

The members of Famous months are

Hajj is the fifth and last act of worship prescribed by Islam. What is the literal meaning of
Haijj?

The Holy Book Zaboor is also called:

oOw ooOw oow oow

oow

. 3 Hijri
. 4 Hiri
. 5 Hijri

. Hazrat Umer ibn Khattab (R.A)
. Hazrat Usamah ibn Zubair (R.A)
. Hazrat Talha ibn Hassan (R.A)

. Six
. Seven
. Two

. To walk briskly
. To purify oneself
. Holy Journey

. Sahifa
. Testament
. Old Testament



