

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who is appointed as custodian of Bait-ul-Mal by Hazrat Umer (RA)?	A. Abdullah bin Arqam (RA) B. Abdullah bin Umer (RA) C. Abdullah bin Abbas (RA) D. Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)
2	How many categories of peoples are entitled to receive Zakat?	A. 6 B. 7 C. 8 D. None of these
3	Hazrat Talha ibn Ubaidullah was distinguished companion of Holy Prophet (PBUH). What was his surname?	A. Abu Muhammad B. Abu Abdullah C. Abu Khuzaifa D. Abu Umais
4	after demise of Hazrat Khadijah (RA) with whom Prophet(SAW) married:	A. Hazrat Hafsa R.A B. Hazrat Sawda R.A C. Hazrat Umm-e-Habeeba R.A D. Hazrat Safia R.A
5	Name the Book that was revealed on Hazrat Daood (A.S)?	A. Injeel B. Torait C. Zuboor D. None of these
6	To which tribe Hazrat Saad ibn Abi Waqqas (R.A) did belong?	A. Banu Aos B. Banu Khazraj C. Banu Zuhra D. Banu Khuza
7	Who was the first translator of the Holy Quran into Urdu?	A. Moulana Shah Rafiuddin Muhaddi B. Moulana Maudoodi C. Moulana Abu al Kalam Azad D. None of the above
8	Which method is used to prove the correctness of the Sanad of Hadis?	A. Riwayat B. Isma-ur-Rijjal C. Dirayat D. Musnad
9	At how many places of Quran the orders of the payment of zakat are mentioned?	A. 82 B. 83 C. 84 D. 85
10	Shaddad was the famous King of:	A. Bani Israel B. Bani Samood C. Bani Hood D. Bani Aad
11	Youm-e- Nahar is also called	A. 10th of Zil Hajj B. 11th of Zil Hajj C. 12th of Zil Hajj D. None of these
12	Faisal Masque of Islamabad is the biggest mosque in Pakistan. It was opened for public in:	A. 1977 B. 1983 C. 1987 D. 1992
13	When was Rabia Basry (RB) born?	A. 80 AH B. 85 AH C. 95 AH D. 100 AH
14	Name the first wife of Hazrat Ibrahim (A.S)?	A. Hazrat Saarah B. Hazrat Haajirah C. Hazrat Aasia D. None of these
15	On which son's birth, Hazrat Abdul Mutlib (R.A) Slaughtered 100 camels?	A. Zubair B. Abbas C. Abu Talib D. Abdullah

16	Sadaq e Eid ul Fitr has been proclaimed in the year.	A. 2 Hijri B. 3 Hijri C. 4 Hijri D. 5 Hijri
17	Which sahabi was titled as Saif-ul-Allah?	A. Hazrat Khalid ibn Waleed (R.A) B. Hazrat Umer ibn Khattab (R.A) C. Hazrat Usamah ibn Zubair (R.A) D. Hazrat Talha ibn Hassan (R.A)
18	The members of Famous months are	A. Four B. Six C. Seven D. Two
19	Hajj is the fifth and last act of worship prescribed by Islam. What is the literal meaning of Hajj?	A. Will or desire to visit B. To walk briskly C. To purify oneself D. Holy Journey
20	The Holy Book Zaboor is also called:	A. Psalms B. Sahifa C. Testament D. Old Testament